
Time

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:45

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15 15-MIN BREAK

11:30

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

OPENING 

CEREMONY

10:30 - 11:15

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

Society Symposiums

08:00 - 09:00

15-MIN BREAK

World Glaucoma Congress, Honolulu, Hawaii  - Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Registration & 

Cloakroom  open

 07.00-17.00

Welcome reception

16:00-17:00

Parallel Symposiums- 

 Clinical Debates

14:30:16:00

Parallel Symposiums- 

Minimally Invasive 

Blev Surgery

14:30:16:00

Parallel 

Symposiums- 

Neuroprotection in 

Glaucoma

14:30:16:00

15-MIN BREAK

Presidential 

Symposium

11:30 - 12:30

30-MIN BREAK

Exhibition Hall open: 

13:00-17:00

Sponsored Lunch 

Symposium 

13:00-14:00

Industry Showcase

14.00-14:30

COFFEE BREAK (14:00-14:30)

Exhibition

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15

Society Symposiums

09:15 - 10:15



Time
06:30

06:45

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:45

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45
13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00
14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15  Rapid Fire 

16:30 Sessions + Poster

16:45 Walks

17:00
16:15-17:15

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:30

20:00

21:00

Plenary Symposium - 

Modifying disease risk - 

Role of lifestyle and Diet

08:00-09:30 Wetlab sesion - 

08:00-09:30

Industry Showcase 

09:30-10.00

Sponsored Breakfast 

Symposium

07:00-08:00

Sponsored Breakfast 

Symposium

07:00-08:00

Wetlab session

13:30-15:00
Industry Showcase 

14:30-15.00

Course-all you need to 

know about OCT for 

glaucoma

15:00 - 16:00

Course - mastering tube 

implant surgery

15:00 - 16:00

Course-Handling Pressure: 

Novel Pathways and 

Targets

15:00 - 16:00

Course-Glaucoma in young 

patients

15:00 - 16:00

Course-Ocular surface and 

adnexa

15:00 - 16:00

Exhibition Hall open:

Expo, posters, film festival, 

catering...

8.00-17.30

Parallel Symposiums - 
Hot debates in Glaucoma 

Surgery

10:00-11:30

Parallel Symposiums-
New developments in IOP 

assessment

10:00-11:30

Parallel Symposiums- 
Vision restoration in 

Glaucoma

10:00-11:30

Wetlab session

10:30-12:00

Sponsored Lunch 

Symposium 

11:45-12:45

Parallel Symposiums- 
How to perform the perfect 

glaucoma surgery : Video 

Symposium

13:00 - 14:30

Parallel Symposiums- 
Glaucoma Progression

13:00 - 14:30

President's Dinner 

17:00 - 21:00 

Sponsored afternoon 

symposium 

17:30 - 18:30

Sponsored afternoon 

symposium 

17:30 - 18:30

Sponsored afternoon 

symposium 

17:30 - 18:30

Sponsored afternoon 

symposium 

17:30 - 18:30

Sponsored afternoon 

symposium 

17:30 - 18:30

Sponsored afternoon 

symposium 

17:30 - 18:30

World Glaucoma Congress, Honolulu, Hawaii  - Thursday, June 26, 2025

Registration & Cloakroom 

open

6.30-17.30

COFFEE BREAK (14:30-15:00)

Exhibition

COFFEE BREAK (09:30-10:00)

Exhibition

15-MIN BREAK

15-MIN BREAK

15-MIN BREAK

OCT Workshop

15:00 - 17:00
15-MIN BREAK

Course-GlaucOMICS

16:15 - 17:15

Course : Trabeculectomy 

techniques and rescue 

operations

16:15 - 17:15

Course- Next 

generation imaging and 

functional testing

16:15 - 17:15

Course-Secondary 

glaucomas

16:15 - 17:15

Course - New techniques 

on the horizon

16:15 - 17:15

Parallel Symposiums : 

AAB 

13:00 - 14:30

Parallel Symposiums- 
Targeting the trabecular 

meshwork and distal outflow 

pathways

13:00 - 14:30



Time
06:30

06.45

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:45

08:00

08:15
08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15  Rapid Fire 

16:30 Sessions + Poster

16:45 Walks

17:00 16:15 - 17:15

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

21:00

Sponsored Breakfast 

Symposium 

07:00-08:00

Sponsored Breakfast 

Symposium 

07:00-08:00

Sponsored Breakfast 

Symposium 

07:00-08:00

Sponsored Breakfast 

Symposium 

07:00-08:00

Plenary Symposium - Increasing 

conventional outflow in 

unconventional ways

08:00 - 09:30

Wetlab 

08:00-09:30

Industry Showcase 

09:30-10.00

Exhibition Hall open:

Expo, posters, film festival, 

catering...

8.00-17.30

Parallel Symposiums - Evolving 

treatment paradigms for primary 

angle closure disease

08:30 - 10:00

Parallel Symposiums - What 

factors besides conventional IOP 

lowering should i discuss with my 

patient

10:00 - 11:30

Parallel Symposiums - Real 

world outcomes of Glaucoma Care

10:00 - 11:30 Wetlab session

10:30-12:00

Sponsored Lunch Symposium

11:45-12:45

Parallel Symposiums-Case 

based conversations: Decision 

making in glaucoma surgery

13:00 - 14:30

Parallel Symposiums- AI : 

Genuine transformation or 

overblown hype

13:00 - 14:30

Parallel Symposiums- The 

Polygenic risk score : Clinical 

utility of the new major 

glaucoma risk factor

13:00 - 14:30

Parallel Symposiums-the 

beautiful basics

13:00 - 14:30 Wetlab session - Gonio 

13:30 - 15:00

Industry Showcase 

14:30-15.00

15-MIN BREAK

Sponsored afternoon 

Symposium 

17:30-18:30

Course-how can we help 

glaucoma patients with 

15:00 - 16:00

Course-translating RCT results into 

daily clinical practice

15:00 - 16:00

Course-Management of 

Neovascular Glaucoma

15:00 - 16:00

Course-Novel perimetry techniques

15:00 - 16:00

Course : Incorporating 

genetics in pediatric 

glaucoma management

15:00 - 16:00

Congress Dinner

 (18:00 - 21:00 )

Sponsored afternoon 

Symposium 

17:30-18:30

Registration & Cloakroom open

6.30-17.30

World Glaucoma Congress, Honolulu, Hawaii  - Friday, June 27, 2025

COFFEE BREAK (09:30-10:00)

Exhibition

15-MIN BREAK

15-MIN BREAK

COFFEE BREAK (14:30-15:00)

Exhibition

Workshop 3D Optic Disc 

course

GONIOSCOPY WORKSHOP

15-MIN BREAK

Course-Normal tension glaucoma

16:15 - 17:15

Course-exfoliation and pigment 

glaucoma

16:15 - 17:15

Course-Gene Therapy for 

Glaucoma: The next frontier

16:15 - 17:15

Course-Glaucoma clinical treatment

16:15 - 17:15

Course - High Myopia & Glaucoma

16:15 - 17:15



Time

06:00

06:30

07:00

07:15

07:30

07:45

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30 15-MIN BREAK

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

Society 

Symposiums

07:00 - 08:00

Society 

Symposiums

07:00 - 08:00

Society 

Symposiums

07:00 - 08:00

Exhibition Hall 

open:

Expo, posters, film 

festival, catering...

8.00-14.00

Poster Walks + rapid 

fire

10:30 - 11:30

Parallel 

Symposiums - 

African Symposium

08:00 - 10:00

Plenary : 

Glaucoma Surgical 

Grand Rounds

11:45 - 13:00

Wetlab 

10:30-12:00

World Glaucoma Congress, Honolulu, Hawaii  - Saturday, June 28, 2025

Registration & 

Cloakroom open

6.30-13.30

Farewell drinks & 

bites (13:00-14:00)

COFFEE BREAK (10:00 - 10:30)

Exhibition

Course : Tubes in 

difficult scenarios

10:30 - 11:30

Course - The time is 

now for screening

10:30 - 11:30

Course : Childhood 

Glaucoma

10:30 - 11:30

Parallel 

Symposiums WGA-

ASCRS Symposium : 

Cataract Refractive 

Surgery in Glaucoma 

Patients

08:00 - 10:00

Parallel 

Symposiums- Angle 

closure disease 

management - from 

daily practice to recent 

advancements

+ Consensus 

update

08:00 - 10:00

Workshop HFA 

Visual Fields 

08:00  -11:00

Wetlab session

08:00-09:30

Society 

Symposiums

07:00 - 08:00


